Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
25CYZ-A-20 Self-suction Centrifugal Oil
Pump
25CYZ-A-20 Self-suction Centrifugal Oil Pump 1. Product overview: The CYZ-A self-suction
centrifugal oil pump produced in this unit is widely suitable for the latest pump products

Self-priming time Speed(r/min)
Power(KW) (NPSH)r Size(mm)
Weight ( m3/n) (L/S) (m) (m) (min)
Inlet Outlet (kg) 25CYZ-A-20 3.2
0.9 20 6 2 2900 1.1 3 25 25 70
25CYZ-A32 3.2 0.9 32 6 2 2900
1.5 3 25 25 85 32CYZ-A50 3.2 0.9
50 6 2 2900 3 3 32 32 110 40CYZ-
A-20 6.3 1.8 20 5 2 2900 1.5 3 40
40 95 40CYZ-A-32 6.3 1.8 32 5 2
2900 2.2 3 40 40 100 40CYZ-A-40
10 2.8 40 5 2 2900 4 3.5 40 40
150 40CYZ-A-50 6.3 1.8 50 5 2
2900 4 3.5 40 40 150 50CYZ-A-12
12.5 3.5 12 5 2 2900 1.5 3.5 50 50
90 50CYZ-A-20 15 3.5 20 5 2
2900 2.2 3.5 50 50 100 50CYZ-A-
30 12.5 3.5 30 5 2 2900 3 3.5 50
50 150 50CYZ-A-35 12.5 3.5 35 5
2 2900 4 3.5 50 50 150 50CYZ-A-
40 12.5 3.5 40 5 2 2900 4 3.5 50
50 150 50CYZ-A-50 12.5 3.5 50 5
2 2900 5.5 3.5 50 50 190 50CYZ-
A-60 12.5 3.5 60 5 2 2900 7.5 3.5
50 50 210 50CYZ-A-75 15 4.2 75
5 2 2900 11 3.5 50 50 320 65CYZ-
A-15 30 8.3 15 4 2.5 2900 3 3.5 65
65 145 65CYZ-A-32 25 6.9 32 5 2
2900 5.5 3.5 65 65 180 65CYZ-A-
50 25 6.9 50 5 2 2900 7.5 3.5 65
65 200 65CYZ-A-70 25 6.9 70 5 2
2900 15 3.5 65 65 320 80CYZ-A-
13 35 9.7 13 3.5 3.4 2900 3 4.5 80
80 145 80CYZ-A-17 43 12 17 3.5
3 2900 4 4.5 80 80 160 80CYZ-A-
22 40 11.1 22 3.5 2.5 2900 5.5 4.5
80 80 190 80CYZ-A-25 50 13.9 25
4 2.5 2900 7.5 4.5 80 80 190
80CYZ-A-32 50 13.9 32 4 2 2900
7.5 4 80 80 210 80CYZ-A-40 50
13.9 40 4 2 2900 11 4 80 80 290
80CYZ-A-55 60 16.7 55 4.5 2
2900 18.5 4 80 80 320 80CYZ-A-
70 60 16.7 70 4.5 2 2900 22 4 80
80 420 100CYZ-A-20 80 22.3 20
3.5 2 2900 7.5 4.5 80 80 220
100CYZ-A-25 100 27.8 25 4 2
2900 11 4.5 100 100 290 100CYZ-
A-32 100 27.8 32 4.5 2 2900 15
4.5 100 100 310 100CYZ-A-40
100 27.8 40 4.5 2 2900 18.5 4 100
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
0.090427s
6/14/26, 4:35 AM 25CYZ-A-20 Self-suction Centrifugal Oil Pump - Datasheet
100 330 100CYZ-A-50 100 27.8
50 4.5 2 2900 22 4 100 100 370
100CYZ-A-65 100 27.8 65 4.5 2
2900 30 4 100 100 470 100CYZ-
A-75 80 22.3 75 4.5 2 2900 30 4
100 100 480 150CYZ-A-15 180
50.2 20 4.5 2.5 1450 15 3 150 150
450 150CYZ-A-30 180 50.2 30 4.5
2.5 1450 30 3.5 150 150 580
150CYZ-A-45 160 44.4 45 4.5 2
2900 37 4.5 150 150 600 150CYZ-
A-55 160 44.4 55 4.5 2 2900 45
4.5 150 150 750 150CYZ-A-65
160 44.4 65 4.5 2 2900 55 4.5 150
150 820 150CYZ-A-80 160 44.4
80 4.5 2 2900 55 4.5 150 150 850
200CYZ-A-32 400 111.1 32 4.5 2
1450 75 4 200 200 1280 200CYZ-
A-63 280 77.8 63 4.5 2 1450 90 4